
81 8.—7

NEW ZEALAND STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT.

Appropriations for the New Zealand State Forests Account.

Itate Forests Branch op the
Lands and Survey.

'EPARTMENT OP

1895-96.

Salaries. Other Charges. Total.

£ £ £
rote 72.—State Forests Branch of the Lands

and Survey Department 900 2,200 3,100

TOTAL OF CLASS XVII. ... 900 2,200 3,100

:tem. 1 95-96.
STATE FORESTS BRANCH OF THE DEPARTMENT

OF LANDS AND SURVEY.
1895-96.

Number of officers ... 4
VOTE No. 72.

State Forests Branch of the Lands and Survey
Department—

Salaries—
1 Inspector
3 Overseers at £150

£

450
450

900

3,100

2
3
4

Other Charges—Travelling-allowances
Fencing, Buildings, Planting, Material, &c.
Purchase of land for nursery ...

200
1,000
1,000

Total—Vote No. 72

2,200

TOTAL OE CLASS XVII. 1,100

11—B. 7.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

