NEW ZEALAND STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT.

CLASS XVII.—STATE FORESTS BRANCH OF THE DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AND SURVEY.

	1895–96.			
	£		Charges.	Total.
Vote 72.—State Forests Branch of the Lands and Survey Department			£ 2,200	£ 3,100
TOTAL OF CLASS XVII	900	2,200		3,100
STATE FORESTS BRANCH OF T	HE DEPART	MENT	189	95–96.
OF LANDS AND SU Number of officers VOTE No. 72. STATE FORESTS BRANCH OF THE	1895-96. 4		£	£
1 Salaries— 1 Inspector 3 Overseers at £150	Lands and S	 	450 450 900	
Other Charges— Travelling-allowances Fencing, Buildings, Planting, Mat Purchase of land for nursery	erial, &c.	*** *** ***	200 1,000 1,000 2,200	
TOTAL-VOTE No. 7	72	•••	,	3,100
TOTAL OF CLASS XVII.		•••	£	3,100